Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= PEAK INC:;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201303080000
98510

03/08/2013
01:16:53

PEAK INC

Grantor

GROUND
LEASE

EXPRESS OIL
CHANGE LLC

Sec:31
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201310040003
99740

10/04/2013
01:10:53

PEAK INC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

COMPASS
BANK

Sec:31
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201310040003
99790

10/04/2013
01:10:58

PEAK INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

Sec:31
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201303080000
98520

03/08/2013
01:16:54

PEAK INC

Grantor

GROUND
LEASE

EXPRESS OIL
CHANGE LLC

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST




