Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= PEAK INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201303080000 98510	03/08/2013 01:16:53	PEAK INC	Grantor	GROUND LEASE	EXPRESS OIL CHANGE LLC						Sec:31 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201310040003 99740	10/04/2013 01:10:53	PEAK INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS BANK						Sec:31 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201310040003 99790	10/04/2013 01:10:58	PEAK INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS BANK						Sec:31 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201303080000 98520	03/08/2013 01:16:54	PEAK INC	Grantor	GROUND LEASE	EXPRESS OIL CHANGE LLC						Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST